
2 miles

25,264
10,117

2.5
35.7
32.6
38.838.8

$86,238
$265,474

3 miles

48,718
19,639

2.5
36.0
33.8
38.338.3

$91,559
$297,018

5 miles

102,982
42,879

2.4
35.6
33.2
337.6

$90,312
$318,407

*Demographic data derived from the 2010 U.S. Census data.

Demographics

Total Population
Total Households
Persons Per Household
Average Age
Average Age Male
AAverage Age Female
Avgerage Household Income
Average Home Value
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WILL CHADWICK
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OFFICECONTACT
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504-270-1354@Night





RESTAURANTCONTACT
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504-270-1354Lobby / Entrance



RESTAURANTCONTACT
WILL CHADWICK

225-368-7667

OFFICECONTACT
GEORGE BONVILLAIN

504-270-1354Restaurant Space Photos

MAIN DINING ROOM OVERLOOKING BLUEBONNET/HIGHLAND INTERSECTION

FRONT PATIO SPACE MAIN DINING ROOM BACK PATIO SPACE

SLIDING DOORS OPEN TO BACK PATIO

CONCRETE CUTOUT FOR BAR AREA PLUMBING






